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INPUT

FROM TANK CIRCUIT

OUTPUT

TO OUTPUT T/R RELAY

PARTS LIST

C1, C4:  ATC100C390JW2500XC

C2, C3: ATC100C101JW2500XC

L1,L2,L3: 3 Turns 12awg AgPlate bus wire
spaced 1 wire dia

W1,W2: PCB attach points for RG402 coax

OUTPUT LPF.DSN {RevCode}

Alpha 6 Output Lowpass Filter
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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

C1
39pF/2.5kV

C4
39pF/2.5kV

C2
100pF/2.5kV

C3
100pF/2.5kV

L1
215nH

L2
240nH

L3
215nH

W1
COAX

W2

COAX


